I N T R O D U T I O N
N-BIOTEK, INC. is a leading manufacturer and
supplier of laboratory equipment relating to Bio-
technology located in Korea with 20 years
experience.
N-BIOTEK, INC. has been highly appreciated in
many countries, due to good quality and competitive
prices.

Operating panel
Heating mode
Display
Capacity
Speed
range
Vacuum
pump
ultimate pressure
gauge
Cold trap
Dimensions
Power
Weight
Model No.        Tube size                   Number
RO-1.5/136       1.5㎖ micro-tube            136 ea
RO-1.5/58        1.5㎖ micro-tube             58 ea
RO-15/12         15㎖(Ø20 x 87㎜) tube       12 ea
RO-50/08         50㎖(Ø34 x 75㎜) tube       8 ea
RO-250/04        250㎖(Ø65 x 100㎜) tube    4 ea
RO-plate          96 well micro-titer plate     2 ea
[
Wide selection of rotors, micro-tubes up to 250ml tubes
DNA-VAC

exhalation hole for the vacuum is located on the top of the
s h a f t .
Wide selection rotor
Easy changeable and various rotors meet the need for any
experiments.
Fe a t u re s
N B - 5 0 3 C I R
IR ray improve the evaporation rate eff i c i e n t l y, so the concentration is more 2 times
faster than conservative concentration
Solvent Sample Vol. Tube Type Temperature Dry Time
Hexane 80㎖ 30㎖ 40℃ 50 min.
Water 18㎖ 1.5㎖ 50℃ 4 hrs
Methanol 96㎖ 10㎖ 40℃ 58 min.
Water & Ethanol 50% 64㎖ 10㎖ 40℃ 4 hrs
Model No.         Tube size               Number
RO-1.5/24         1.5㎖ micro-tube         24 ea
RO-10/16          10㎖(Ø18x65㎜) tube     16 ea
RO-15/12          15㎖(Ø20x70ß㎜) tube     12 ea
RO-30/08         30㎖(Ø30x73ß㎜) tube      8 ea
Real Scope                                    1 ea
[
Temperature
range